
Celebrate National Dairy Month! 
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16-Oz. Salted Or Unsalted
IGA Butter 
Quarters2/$7

128-Oz., Selected
Milo’s Sweet Or 
Unsweet Tea3.48

4 To 6-Oz., Selected 
Original, Whips, Or Light
Yoplait Yogurt10/$7

4-Pk., Selected
Dannon Oikos Or  
Light N’ Fit Yogurt2/$8

48-Oz., Selected
Stok Cold  
Brew Coffee5.48

96-Oz., Selected
Almond Breeze 
Almond Milk4.98

52-Oz. Apple Juice Or
Daily Sun  
Orange Juice2/$6

45-Oz., Selected
Blue Bonnet  
Spread2.98



18-Oz., Selected
IGA  
BBQ Sauce

1.48

16-Oz., Selected
IGA   
Salad 
Dressing

1.98

30-Oz.
IGA  
Mayonnaise

3.98

20-Oz.
IGA Squeeze  
Mustard

.98

16-Oz., Bread & 
Butter Chips Or
IGA Sweet 
Pickle Relish

1.78

16-Oz.
IGA Dill 
Hamburger 
Slices

1.98

16 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
IGA 
Pickles

2.48

46-Oz.
IGA Kosher  
Dill Pickles

3.48

8-Oz.
IGA Sweet  
Pickle Relish

1.48

24-Ct., Family Size
IGA 
Tea Bags1.48



INTOINTO SUMMER’S  SUMMER’S BEST!BEST!
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We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

FARMER’S MARKET

®

USDA Select
Boneless 
Ribeye Steaks

16.48

Lb.
85% Lean
Fresh Ground  
Round Patties

5.98

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.98 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  
Eastern Grown
Yellow  
Flesh Peaches1.58Lb.

In-Husk, Tender
Yellow, White Or 
Bi-Color Corn4/$2 Northwest

Bing 
Cherries4.98Lb.

6-Oz.
Texas Pete  
Hot Sauce1.28

12 To 18-Ct., Selected
Budget Saver 
Pops2.98

16-Count
IGA American  
Cheese Singles2.58

15.48
USDA Select
Whole Or Half 
Boneless Ribeyes

Lb.

.78
Sold in 10-Lb Bag @ $7.80
Fresh Chicken 
Leg Quarters

1.18

5.78

USDA Inspected
Heavy Pork Loin  
Back Ribs

USDA Select
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.

Lb. Lb.5.78
85% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Round

Lb.

Springer Mtn. Farms

Fresh Split  
Chicken 
Breasts

1.98 Lb.

17.5 To 18-Oz., Selected
Kraft  
BBQ Sauce

1.48

8-Ct. Cob Corn 
Or 22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected Clear Bag
Pictsweet 
Frozen Vegetables

2/$6

12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Mueller’s 
Pasta

5/$5

32-Oz.
Heinz  
Ketchup

3.48

128-Oz., Selected
Country Maid  
Ice Cream

5.98

12-Ct., Selected Angel 
Soft Bath Tissue 
Or 6-Ct., Selected
Sparkle 
Paper Towels

8.98

16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack
Pepsi Products
Singles for $3.50

4/$13

5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento  
Shredded 
Cheese

2.98

4.5-Oz., Balanced 
Breaks Or 6 To 
8-Oz., Selected
Sargento
Natural Slices

2.98

Lb.

Lb.

12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced Bacon3.98

12.5 To 13.7-Oz., Selected
Club  
Crackers3.48

5.98
1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

BiteBite

“Buy now Freeze for Later”

5-Ct. Tray Pack, White,
Yellow, Or 

Bi-Color Corn

3.49

HAROLD’S
80 West Sylva Shopping Area

Sylva, North Carolina

WEDNESDAY IS SENIOR CITIZENS DAY
Receive a 5% discount on your total 

grocery bill on Wednesday! 
Must be 62 or older to recieve this deal. 

(excluding tobacco & alcohol)

prices effective
wed. june 18 thru 

tues. june 24, 2025



4.98
4-Ct., Selected
Nikola’s Bakery 
Muffins

4.98
9-Ct., Selected
CT Bakery 
Mini Donuts

4-Inch
Bakery Fresh 
Peach Pie

3.98
12 to 16-Ct., Texas Toast Or
Furlani  
Garlic Sticks

4/$4
2.8-Oz.
Glazed  
Donuts

11.98
50-Oz.
Cookies N’  
Creme Cake

4/$4

24-Oz., 8-Inch
Baked 
Peach Pie

3.98
8 To 11-Oz., Selected
TGI Fridays  
Appetizers

.98
8-Oz., Selected
IGA Whipped  
Topping

5.98
40 To 48-Oz., Selected 
Cold Brew Or
Starbuck’s  
Iced Coffee

3.28
12.2 To 18-Oz., Selected
Dawn 
Dish Soap

3.983.28
32-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Greek Yogurt

3.48
16-Oz. Selected
Olive Garden  
Salad Dressing

5/$5
15.5-Oz., Selected Peas Or
Hanover  
Beans

2/$7
13.9 To 16.8-Oz., Selected
General Mills  
Cereal

3.98
24-Pack, 8-Oz. Bottles
Nestle Pure 
Life Water

2/$3
24-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Spaghetti Sauce

3.98
12-Pk., Selected
Maruchan  
Ramen Noodles

1.98
7.5-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell 
Sauce

4-Pk. Temptations Or
Jell-O Gelatin  
Or Pudding Cups

5.48
24.46 To 24.8-Oz, Selected
Totino’s 
Pizza Rolls

1.78
7.4 To 11.88-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Meals

4.78
32-Oz., Selected
Cabot 
Greek Yogurt

In-Store Cut, Seedless
Watermelon 
Quarters

.78Lb.
Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

.88

1-Lb. Bag
Whole Sweet 
Carrots

.98

8-Oz. 4-Ct. Lewis Bake Shop
Keto Hamburger  
Or Hot Dog Buns

FRESH PRODUCE

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 

Angus Patties

8.98

16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  

Ground Turkey

3.98

12-Oz.
Food Club 

Bacon

4.48

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Jamestown  

Rolled Sausage

2.68

14-Oz. Kielbasa Or
Smithfield   

Smoked Sausage

3.98

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Franks

4.98

16-Oz., Selected
Fischer’s  
Bologna

2.28

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., Selected
Armour 

Lunchmakers

2/$3

44-Ct.
Crav’n Flavor 

Mini Corn Dogs

7.98

10 To 16-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Lunch Meat

5.98

FRESH BAKERY

 FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

Savings  Savings  

5.98
Red Ripe
Whole Seedless  
Watermelon

3.98
12-Oz. Sugar Bomb Or
Flavor Bomb 
Cherry Tomatoes

2/$5
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

.88
Tropical Ripe
Juicy 
Mangoes

2/$7
64-Oz., Selected
Mayer Bros 
Lemonade

2.98
5-Lb. Bag
Idaho 
Russet Potatoes

2.98
6-Ct.
Mini  
Cucumbers

2/$6
7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express 
Salad Mix

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!
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FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!3.485.98

DISCOVER THE COOL POSSIBILITIES

GRILLIN’ 
DAYS 
AHEAD


